

First Onsite Property Restoration Sponsors PGA Pro Ashley Grier in 2021 KPMG Championship

First Onsite Property Restoration is sponsoring Professional Golfer, Ashley Grier in the 2021 KPMG Championship at the Atlanta Athletic Club, June 24-27, 2021.

ATLANTA, GA, USA, June 24, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- First Onsite Property Restoration is sponsoring Professional Golfer, Ashley Grier in the 2021 KPMG Championship held at the Atlanta Athletic Club, June 24-27, 2021. The PGA Professional has competed in three majors, including two back-to-back KPMG Women's PGA Championships in 2018 and 2019. She is the 2020 Women's Club Professional Player of the Year, as well as qualified and participated in the 2007 LPGA Women's US Open. Ashley is a legacy of the PGA, her father, David Grier, has been a PGA Professional for 40 years. "First Onsite is excited to support Ashley at her fourth KPMG Championship and be a part of the KPMG Championship event for the first time this year," shares Bud Lintelman, Vice President of Client Solutions National Sales for First Onsite.

About First Onsite First Onsite is one of the largest and fastest-growing emergency response planning, mitigation and reconstruction service providers for commercial enterprises in North America. First Onsite employs over 2,200 team members and operates from more than 80 locations across the U.S., Canada and Puerto Rico. With a culture focused on harnessing the human power of its team members and a commitment to doing what's right, the First Onsite team helps clients restore, rebuild and rise. First Onsite is a subsidiary of FirstService Corporation. For more information, go to firstonsite.com or follow @firstonsite on <u>Twitter</u> and LinkedIn.

Maureen Russell MKR Communications +1 3039292711 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/544669073

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.